Fort LeBoeuf HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

Marching Band: 4-A

9/23/2017

Eisenhower HS

7.505 @
77.0 €D
74.0 €D

8.04 @@
83.0 €D
79.0 €D

14.61 @
75 €D
72 €D

15.28 @
79 €D
75 €D

14.95 @
78 €D
73 €D

14.29 @
76 €D
69 €D

74.675
0.00

17;1.675
30.155 €2
44.52 €D

Seneca HS

8.305 @
85.0 €D
82.0 €D

8.375 @
87.0 €D
82.0 €D

15.34 @
78 €D
76 €D

17.35 @
90 €D
85 €

17.01 @
87 €D
84 €D

16.94 @
86 €D
84 €D

83.32
0.00

18S§.32
32.02 €0
51.3 €D

Corry HS

8.005 e
82.0 €D
79.0 €D

8.14 €D
84.0 €D
80.0 €D

14.81 €D
76 €D
73 €D

17.27 €D
87 €2
86 €D

16.01 €D
82 €D
79 €D

16.74 €D
85 €D
83 €D

80.975
0.00

80.975
ond

30.955 &
50.02 €D

General McLane HS (G)

8.31 @
87.0 €D
81.0 €D

8.705 @
89.0 €D
86.0 €D

15.54 @
796D
77 €

18.08 @
93 €D
89 €D

17.74 @
90 €D
88 €D

17.74 @
20 €D
88 €D

86.115
0.00

183@. 115
32.555 €@
53.56 €BD



Fort LeBoeuf HS

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Band: 1-F

Marching Band: 3-F

Marching Band: 4-F

9/23/2017

Cambridge Springs HS

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Silver
0.00

Silver

Meadpville Area HS

Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver

Fort LeBoeuf HS

Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
0.00

Gold



