Fort LeBoeuf HS

	Marching Band: 1-A	Marching Band: 2-A		Marching Band: 4-A	
	Eisenhower HS	Seneca HS	Corry HS	General McLane HS (G)	
IAVA COMP ACH	7.505 1st 77.0 1st 74.0 1st	8.305 (1st 85.0 (1st 82.0 (1st 85.0	8.005 2 nd 82.0 2 nd 79.0 2 nd	8.31 1st 87.0 1st 81.0 1st	
EAVA COMP ACH	8.04 1st 83.0 1st 79.0 1st	8.375 1st 87.0 1st 82.0 1st	8.14 2 nd 84.0 2 nd 80.0 2 nd	8.705 1st 89.0 1st 86.0 1st	
GEVA REP PERF	14.61 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	15.34 1st 78 1st 76 1st	14.81 2 nd 76 2 nd 73 2 nd	15.54 1st 79 1st 77 1st	
IAMA COMP ACH	15.28 (1st) 79 (1st) 75 (1st)	17.35 (1st) 90 (1st) 85 (2nd)	17.27 2 nd 87 2 nd 86 1 st	18.08 1st 93 1st 89 1st	
EAMA COMP ACH	14.95 (1st) 78 (1st) 73 (1st)	17.01 1st 87 1st 84 1st	16.01 2 nd 82 2 nd 79 2 nd	17.74 1st 90 1st 88 1st	
GEMA REP PERF	14.29 (1st) 76 (1st) 69 (1st)	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st	16.74 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.74 1st 90 1st 88 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.675 0.00 74.675	83.32 0.00 83.32	80.975 0.00 80 .975	86.115 0.00 86.115	
Visual Music	30.155 1 st 44.52 1 st	32.02 1 st 51.3 1 st	30.955 (2 nd) 50.02 (2 nd)	32.555 (1st) 53.56 (1st)	

For Leboeur no						
	Marching Band: 1-F	Marching Band: 3-F	Marching Band: 4-F			
	Cambridge Springs HS	Meadville Area HS	Fort LeBoeuf HS			
FEST	Silver	Bronze	Gold			
FEST	Silver	Bronze	Gold			
FEST	Silver	Silver	Silver			
FEST	Silver	Silver	Silver			
FEST	Silver	Gold	Silver			
FEST	Silver	Gold	Silver			
FEST	Silver	Silver	Silver			
FEST	Silver	Silver	Silver			
FEST	Silver	Silver	Gold			
FEST	Silver	Silver	Gold			
FEST	Gold	Silver	Gold			
FEST	Gold	Silver	Gold			
Sub-Total	Silver	Silver	Gold			
Penalty	0.00	0.00	_{0.00}			
Total	Silver	Silver	Gold			
Placement			Exhibition			